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Anlage
Heinrich-Wittmann-StralRe, 76131 Karlsruhe
T 0721-615177 vorstand@tennis.tsv-rintheim.de

Sportwart/in
Schattmann, Nicole
T 0172-7217112 n.schattmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schattmann, Nicole
T 0172-7217112 n.schattmann@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Henriette Artner

m 017656903688; susanne.artner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Weber, Anabel
Artner, Henriette
Grmaca, Lana

Klein, Kim

Stracke, Lisa
Sadowski, Alyssa
Jesse, Anna
Amoi-Taleghani, Azita
Lu, Yina
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20654029
20958041
20815211
20764804
20963660
20666632
21064681
21064682
21111764

LK DR Info
LK21,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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